x

BREAKFAST 3k

TOASTS AND MORE Media

Simple toast 3,00€
Butter, strawberry or peach jam, paté, sobrasada,
olive oil, tomato

Ham-based toast 3,30€
Turkey, cooked ham

Jamoén (Spanish ham ) Toast 4,00€
CAPITOL Special Toasts Startingat 410¢

Choose from the following ingredients:
avocado, fresh cheese, salmon (+€0.40), Iberian ham (+€0.20),

semi-cured cheese (+£0.20), turkey, Iberian salchichon, stewed pork.

Omelette, fried egg or boiled egg (+€1.50)

OUR BREADS

Triangle white bread

Mollete integral (wholegrain mollete)
Multigrain bread +0.30€

Antequera mollete +0.40€

Slice of 100% sourdough loaf +0.50€
Gluten-free mollete +0.40€
Gluten-free baguette +0.50€

CAKES & CROISSANTS

Homemade ricotta & raspberry cake
Homemade 3-chocolate cake
Butter croissant

Chocolate croissant

York ham croissant
Ham and cheese or butter and jam

Jamén (Spanish ham) croissant
Jamon and cured cheese

CAFETERIA

Coffee

Special coffe
Irish coffee, Baileys coffee

Capuchino

Café Bombén or Café Vanilla
Cola-Cao

Hot Chocolate

Milks we offer:
Cow’s milk and lactose-free.  Oat, soy or almond milk (+€0.30).

Herbal tea
Red, green or black tea, pennyroyal mint, linden tea, chamomile.

Juice
Peach, pineapple, tomato or orange

Freshly squeezed orange juice

Shakes
Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla

Infusion Imperiale

Camonmile, jasmine green tea, mint, rooibos Copacabana,
Pakistani black tea, sencha green tea with cherries, rooibos
relax, "tea for desire", digest infusion, black tea with chocolate,
mint & fruit tea.

Matcha Tea

Matcha Latte or Vanilla Matcha Latte
Premium matcha; you can choose between cow’s milk (with or
without lactose) or vegetable milk (oat, soy, almond).

Entera

3,20€

3,60€

4,50€
4,60€

4,50€
4,50€
3,50€
3,50€
4,50€

5,50€

2,00€
4,00€

3,00€
2,50€
2,00€
2,50€

2,00€
2,50€

3,50€
2,50€

2,20€

3,20€
3,70€

SPECIAL CAPITOL TOASTS

Combine it as you wish!

LA ALAMEDA

Triangle-shaped toast with
extra virgin olive oil, crushed
tomato and serrano ham.

4,50€

TRIANA

Antequera mollete with “carne
mechada” (Spanish pulled
pork) and semi-cured cheese.

4,90€

EL ARENAL

Wholegrain mollete toast
with salmon, avocado and
fresh cheese.

5,40€

LOS REMEDIOS

Multigrain bread with extra
virgin olive oil, sliced tomato
and grilled egg on top.

6,30€

EL CENTRO

Slice of 100% sourdough bread
with extra virgin olive oil,
scrambled eggs and avocado.

6,80€

CONSULT ALERGENES WITH OUR STAFF



