



# BREAKFAST

## TOASTS AND MORE

	Media	Entera
<b>Simple toast</b> Butter, strawberry or peach jam, pâté, sobrasada, olive oil, tomato	3,00€	3,20€
<b>Ham-based toast</b> Turkey, cooked ham	3,30€	3,60€
<b>Jamón (Spanish ham ) Toast</b>	4,00€	4,50€
<b>CAPITOL Special Toasts</b>	<b>Starting at</b> 4,10€	4,60€
Choose from the following ingredients: avocado, fresh cheese, salmon (+€0.40), Iberian ham (+€0.20), semi-cured cheese (+€0.20), turkey, Iberian salchichón, stewed pork.		
Omelette, fried egg or boiled egg (+€1.50)		

## OUR BREADS

Triangle white bread  
Mollete integral (wholegrain mollete)  
Multigrain bread +0.30€  
Antequera mollete +0.40€  
Slice of 100% sourdough loaf +0.50€  
Gluten-free mollete +0.40€  
Gluten-free baguette +0.50€

## CAKES & CROISSANTS

Homemade ricotta & raspberry cake	4,50€
Homemade 3-chocolate cake	4,50€
Butter croissant	3,50€
Chocolate croissant	3,50€
York ham croissant Ham and cheese or butter and jam	4,50€
Jamón (Spanish ham) croissant Jamón and cured cheese	5,50€

## CAFETERIA

Coffee	2,00€
<b>Special coffe</b> Irish coffee, Baileys coffee	4,00€
Capuchino	3,00€
Café Bombón or Café Vanilla	2,50€
Cola-Cao	2,00€
Hot Chocolate	2,50€
<b>Milks we offer:</b> Cow's milk and lactose-free. Oat, soy or almond milk (+€0.30).	
<b>Herbal tea</b> Red, green or black tea, pennyroyal mint, linden tea, chamomile.	2,00€
<b>Juice</b> Peach, pineapple, tomato or orange	2,50€
<b>Freshly squeezed orange juice</b>	3,50€
<b>Shakes</b> Chocolate, strawberry and vanilla	2,50€
<b>Infusión Imperiale</b> Camomile, jasmine green tea, mint, rooibos Copacabana, Pakistani black tea, sencha green tea with cherries, rooibos relax, "tea for desire", digest infusion, black tea with chocolate, mint & fruit tea.	2,20€
<b>Matcha Tea</b>	3,20€
<b>Matcha Latte or Vanilla Matcha Latte</b> Premium matcha; you can choose between cow's milk (with or without lactose) or vegetable milk (oat, soy, almond).	3,70€

## SPECIAL CAPITOL TOASTS

Combine it as you wish!



### LA ALAMEDA

Triangle-shaped toast with extra virgin olive oil, crushed tomato and serrano ham.

**4,50€**



### TRIANA

Antequera mollete with "carne mechada" (Spanish pulled pork) and semi-cured cheese.

**4,90€**



### EL ARENAL

Wholegrain mollete toast with salmon, avocado and fresh cheese.

**5,40€**



### LOS REMEDIOS

Multigrain bread with extra virgin olive oil, sliced tomato and grilled egg on top.

**6,30€**



### EL CENTRO

Slice of 100% sourdough bread with extra virgin olive oil, scrambled eggs and avocado.

**6,80€**

CONSULT ALERGENES WITH OUR STAFF